
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 34 Entrants

77 John Lappley 95
47 Robert Wright 93
85 Brian Eggener 92
81 Eric Corbeg 92

4 Andy Kalmer 92
1 Mark Roberts 90

113 Todd Metcalf 89
89 Jeff Perlewitz 89
35 William Freivald 88

114 Phillip Chojnacki 88
99 Dan Roeschli 88
12 Gene Jack 88
62 David Quaid 87
40 Patrick Wesolowski 87
26 Jeff  Kosharek 87
48 Tom Finco 87
32 Kurt Roemer 86
94 Andrew Busalacchi 85
51 Rich Johnson 85
27 Adam Goetzka 85

2 Joseph Malek 84
95 Steve Knoll 84
44 Jim Olson 83
22 Donald Propst 83
38 Alan Garven 83

103 Robert Ness 82
82 Bruce Ramos 82

5 Bruce Roop 81
78 Gary Hazzard 80

111 Barry La Duke 80
14 Aaron Flammang 79
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master (Continued) 34 Entrants

80 Duane Kresse 79
59 Joe Dobson 79
36 Kenneth Denio 76

Class AA 20 Entrants

6 Tony Tromblay 93
71 Steve Bogdan 88
96 Christopher Lamm 88
76 Donald Laatsch 87
92 Dennis Eichers 84
73 Steve Miscikowski 84

105 Zach Olson 83
110 Jeffrey Chojnacki 83

16 Steve Kohlman 83
7 Nicholas Long 82

93 Randy Tersen 81
23 Gary Richards 80

3 James Gawronski 78
45 Holly Wright 78
11 Paul Turner 77
37 Ken Sween 77
13 Edward Webster 75

9 Donald Wellenreiter 72
88 Jeanne Denk 66
21 Nils Anderson 65

Class A 9 Entrants

50 John Bollman 87
43 John Michael Klein 87
49 Robert  Graves 80
72 Dennis Daugherty 79
53 Lloyd Bertram 79
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class A (Continued) 9 Entrants

41 Terrance Phillips 79
101 Michael Welsh 73

70 Jonathan Smitka 70
74 Andrew Hoisington 69

Class B 14 Entrants

86 Trenton Giese 85
116 William Stuart 83
102 Martin Kleven 83

17 Joel Herman 80
118 Jessica Strasser 79

69 Joseph Petropoulos 79
100 Steve Nehs 77

15 Mark Lawrence 75
91 Calvin Rempert 74
25 matthew giessel 74
28 Eddie Carmichael 74

8 Michael Pascavis 71
109 Dave Wunrow 69

75 Bryan Waier 67

Class C 13 Entrants

66 Alexander Steuber 79
108 Patrick Thrall 78

97 Brendan McAvoy 76
24 Brian Balongue 76
83 Taylor Dale 75
18 James Tromblay 73
52 Zoe Johnson 72

107 Tyler Thrall 72
61 Christopher Mcdonald 71
87 John Fuehrer 70
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class C (Continued) 13 Entrants

19 Fred Spiewak 67
104 Kevin Mazur 66

67 Dave Schmidt 56

Class D 19 Entrants

33 Ben Randolph 81
84 Jakob Loecher 79
64 Ryan Stefanski 76
68 Zachary Ostrand 76

119 Adam Schlidt 75
90 Sarah Paepke 73
79 Kamryn Martin 72

117 Nathan Stuart 71
34 Wayne Schleehauf 70
10 Bill Lincoln 69
31 Andrew Samborski 68
65 Daniel Meinecke 64

112 Renee La Duke 64
60 Miles Mcdonald 64
98 Timothy Mcavoy 63
55 Mark Quartuccio 61
54 Chris Sinclair 57
42 Tim Olson 55
29 Annabelle Carmichael 50

Class E 2 Entrants

115 Dylan Joel 77
46 Peter Papageorge 66

Hunters 0 Entrants
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 9 Entrants

118 Jessica Strasser 79
45 Holly Wright 78
83 Taylor Dale 75
90 Sarah Paepke 73
52 Zoe Johnson 72
79 Kamryn Martin 72
88 Jeanne Denk 66

112 Renee La Duke 64
29 Annabelle Carmichael 50
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 10 Entrants

84 Jakob Loecher 79
119 Adam Schlidt 75

83 Taylor Dale 75
52 Zoe Johnson 72
79 Kamryn Martin 72

107 Tyler Thrall 72
117 Nathan Stuart 71

31 Andrew Samborski 68
60 Miles Mcdonald 64
29 Annabelle Carmichael 50
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 9 Entrants

86 Trenton Giese 85
116 William Stuart 83

33 Ben Randolph 81
118 Jessica Strasser 79

69 Joseph Petropoulos 79
115 Dylan Joel 77

68 Zachary Ostrand 76
28 Eddie Carmichael 74
54 Chris Sinclair 57

WERN  VALLEY JULY SHOOT 

100 REGISTERED 12 GAUGE SPORTING CLAYS  SCOREBOARD: JUNIOR

100 Registered 12 Gauge Sporting Clays  Scoreboard: Junior 07/02/2022, 04:07 PM     Page 1 of 1

SCORES IN PROGRESS



# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 26 Entrants

85 Brian Eggener 92
89 Jeff Perlewitz 89
35 William Freivald 88
99 Dan Roeschli 88
26 Jeff  Kosharek 87
48 Tom Finco 87
94 Andrew Busalacchi 85

2 Joseph Malek 84
44 Jim Olson 83

110 Jeffrey Chojnacki 83
16 Steve Kohlman 83

103 Robert Ness 82
82 Bruce Ramos 82
78 Gary Hazzard 80
23 Gary Richards 80
80 Duane Kresse 79
41 Terrance Phillips 79
66 Alexander Steuber 79

100 Steve Nehs 77
24 Brian Balongue 76
15 Mark Lawrence 75
74 Andrew Hoisington 69
75 Bryan Waier 67
88 Jeanne Denk 66
21 Nils Anderson 65
42 Tim Olson 55
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 15 Entrants

1 Mark Roberts 90
71 Steve Bogdan 88
40 Patrick Wesolowski 87
92 Dennis Eichers 84
38 Alan Garven 83
93 Randy Tersen 81

5 Bruce Roop 81
17 Joel Herman 80

3 James Gawronski 78
13 Edward Webster 75

9 Donald Wellenreiter 72
34 Wayne Schleehauf 70
19 Fred Spiewak 67
46 Peter Papageorge 66

112 Renee La Duke 64
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 10 Entrants

12 Gene Jack 88
62 David Quaid 87
76 Donald Laatsch 87
73 Steve Miscikowski 84
95 Steve Knoll 84
22 Donald Propst 83

111 Barry La Duke 80
72 Dennis Daugherty 79

109 Dave Wunrow 69
98 Timothy Mcavoy 63
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 1 Entrant

91 Calvin Rempert 74
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